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A G RIFE - MFB-SSXA-SC

1. EXR{EH (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm Multi-mode Bi-directional)

A—YRybik—bF | 100BASE-FX Ff=I& SONET/SDH OC-3/STM-1(155M) x 1 7Rk—k(SC aR94)
Duplex Full EE
Auto Negotiation P
BE 1310 nm
JeH A -20 ~ -15dBm
ZERE -30 ~ -8dBm
RHEBEER 0dB~10dB
FERT—I 1L ITU-T G.651 50/125 um MMF / 62.5/125 ym MMF
=EERAR) 2m~2km
WS H EERERENRE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XfEBAEIL
RERBERE -40°C~70°C/90% AT XEEELEIL
Shig~tiE 14.3mm(W) x 63mm (D) x 11.3mm (H)
DDM »tis Yes
BE 23g
Rz ROHS £ #
B MTBF 422,423h (%:& 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product
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